
------------------

REC EIVRD 
JAN 2 6 20\2 

BY: Psc-
WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 37 

1. CONTRACTOR: Dan Williams Company Project: 09WC720 

2. Change Order Work Limits: Sta. 1060+00 Sta. 1122+00 Roadway: US 183 

3. Type of Change(on federal-aid non-exempt projects): Minor (Major/Minor) CSJ 

Number: 0151-04-063, etc. 


4. Reasons : 1A (3 Max. - In order of importance - Primary firsl) 

5. Describe Ihe work being revised: 
1A: Design Error or Omission. Incorrect PS&E. This Change Order adds a new Contract item to compensale the Contractor for 
material and equipment costs associated with the cut and reslore of pavemont over drainage structures CC1, CC3, eC7 end CCg. In 
the original plans, an item was not included for payment of cu\Ung and restoring pavement during the installation of cross culverts in 
areas under traffic. In addition. the general notes required the use of nowable fill in areas under the roadway whero there will be less 
than 3 leet of depth (rom the top o( pipe to the subgrade etevation. The roadway pavement section was reslored using nowable fill and 
cold mix asphalt per the TxOOT Austin District standard. Compensation 10 the Contractor will be provided as a lump sum amount 
based upon actual material and equipment invoices. 

6. Work to be performed in accordance with Items: See attached_ 
7. New or revised plan sheet(s) are attached and numbe=-=r7ed:i-::-'-..:..:..:;...;;.;......:.'NillrAA------------------­

8. New Special Provisions to Ihe conlract are attached: 0 Yes 0 No 

9. New Special Provisions to Item~ No. N/A ,Special Specification lIem N/A are attached. 

Each signatory hereby warrants that each has the authority to execute this Change Order (CO). 

The contractor must sign the Change Order 8fId, by doing so, ngrees to wslv. 
any and all claims (or add~lonal compensation due to any and al/ o/her 
expenses; adif,tklllal changes for time, overhesd and profit; or lass 01 
campen.allon eS a fcsull of thIs change. 

::EC~li:L~ \1 ~ 

Tile following Information must be provided 

Time Ext #: N/A Days added on this CO: __-,0,--_ 

Amount added by this change order: $23,117.24 

Typed/Printed Name GE"c;) >L.t~ 1'1%")':::: I\?L~ 
Typed/Printed Title f?1" 

ED FOR EXECUTION: 

Projecl Manager 

County Commissioner Precinct 1 Date 
o APPROVED [REQUEST APPROVAL 

County Commissioner Precinct 2 Date 

N/A o APPROVED LREQUESTAPPROVAL 

Design Engineer Date 

County Commissioner Precinct 3 Date 
o APPROVED [REQUEST APPROVAL 

Counly Commissioner Precinct 4 Date 
o APPROVED CREQUESTAPPROVALN/A 



WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 37 Project # 09WC720 

TABLE A:. Force Account Wor1< and Materials Placed into Stock 

lABOR I HOURLY RATE I I HOURLY RATE I 

TABLE B: Contract Items 
.-. - ---

ORlGlAAL + PREVIOUSLY 
ADO or (DEDUC'T) NEW

REVISED 

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT PRICE QUANTITY ITEM COST QUANTITY QUANTITY ITEM COST 
OVERRUN} 
UNDERRUN 

l~ul ANU KC:)10Kl:: U~ -"y<:1ftCn I AR~ UVI:;K CULVI=KI:i 

!199~038 ANDRCP LS 523.117.24 SO.OO SO.OO 1.00 1.00 523.117.24 $23.117.24 

TOTALS SO.OO 523,117.24 523.117.24 



CHANGE ORDER REASON(S) CODE CHART 


1. Design Error or Omission lA. Incorrect PS&E 

lB. Other 

2. Differing Site Conditions 2A. Dispute resolution (expense caused by conditions and/or resulting delay) 

(unforeseeable) 26. Unavailable malerial 

2C . New development (conditions chenging after PS&E completed) 

20. Environmenlal remediallon 

2E. Miscellaneous difference in site conditions (unforeseeable)(lIem g) 

2F. Site conditions altered by an act of nature 

2G. Unadjusted utility (unforeseeable) 

2H. Unacquired Right-of-Way (unforeseeable) 

21. Additional safety needs (unforeseeable) 

2J. Other 

3. County Convenience 36. Public relations Improvement 

3C. Implementation of a Value Englnaering finding 

3D. Achievement of an early project completion 

3E. Reduction of future maintenance 

3F. Additional work desired by the County 

3G . Compliance requirements of nel'llaws andlor policies 

3H. Cost savings opportunity discovered during construction 

31. Implementation of Improved technology or beUer process 

3J. Price adjustment on finished work (price reduced In exchange for acceptance) 

3K. Addition of stock account or materiel supplied by state proviSion 

3L. Revising safety work/measures desired by the County 

3M . Other 

4. Third Party Accommodation 4A. Failure of a Ihlrd perty to meet commitment 

46. Third party requested work 

4C. Compliance requirements of new laws end/or policies (impacting third party) 

4D. Other 

5. Contractor Convenience 5A. Contractor exerci5es option to change the traffic control plan 

56. Contractor requested change in the sequence and/or method of work 

SC. Payment for Partnering workshop 

SD. Additional safety work/measures desired by Iha conlractor 

SE . Other 

6. Untimely ROW/Utilities 6A. Right-ot-Way not clear (third party responsibility for ROW) 

6B . Right-aI-Way not clear (County responsibility lor ROW) 

6C. Utilities not clear 

60. Other 



Williamson County Pass Through Financing 


US 183 Riva Ridge Drive to SH 29 

Williamson County Project No. 09WC720 


Change Order No. 37 

Reason for Change 


This Change Order adds a new Contract item to compensate the Contractor for material 
and equipment costs associated with the cut and restore of pavement over drainage 
structures CC1, CC3, CC7 and CC9. In the original plans, an item was not included for 
payment of cutting and restoring pavement during the installation of cross culverts in 
areas under traffic. In addition, the general notes required the use of flowable fill in 
areas under the roadway where there will be less than 3 feet of depth from the top of 
pipe to the subgrade elevation. The roadway pavement section was restored using 
flowable fill and cold mix asphalt per the TxDOT Austin District standard. Compensation 
to the Contractor will be provided as a lump sum amount based upon actual material 
and equipment invoices. 

Following is a summary of new items required for this Change Order: 

Item Description Unit Qty 

999-0038 
CUT AND RESTORE OF PAVEMENT AREA OVER 
CULVERTS AND RCP LS 1 

This Change Order results in a net increase of $23,117.24 to the Contract amount, for 
an adjusted total Contract amount of $15,456,319.28. The original Contract amount was 
for $14,677,727.84. As a result of this and all Change Orders to date, $778,591.44 has 
been added to the Contract, resulting in a 5.3% net increase in the Contract Cost. No 
additional days will be added to or deducted from the Contract as a result of this 
Change Order. 

HDR Engineering, Inc. 

J. Paul Bowen, S.E.T. 
Resident Representative 



TABLE OF STANDARD EXCAVATION 
WIDTHS FOR RC PIPE 

[x i ~ .1 :~ .. -oo PIPE IWIDT~ Of ClJTTINC ANO~ "CV~", X 
RESTORING PAVE~ENT 

, s­
10 00 

3, 8S' , ?? Y." "-24 • , 4, ,6' 
::SO" 

29 / ... '-0-1< 
I' S, DB' 37 ,­

tI.:j '· ' 5,,,7'3.§·: 
'~ / ~ , =_tt ingZ-;Pim.?;;ii.,V l 1~'st:O_D;'; one " :)1 "4 "C; POv~Clt :.2· G.2"

" SS"4f' a.n'z' 
65­5',:," 9,;r2' 
"2­60­ I D, CO' 

66" 
2 ' 

1~~ 2' 
'" ' 

~~ ~~~~~: "86­ 2'72' 
7$ . 1 ~ • ":' 5 ' ~3' 2' 

2 : 12.33 ' 
96­

:)00'8~ " 
l1 .., ­ 1~. 50'2' 

Pr~v' ~e ~ic~~ o~ :~ttinQ ~d ~~~~c~'~q ~ovcmeni {C~ 

-""S10 1 JCTion of stc(rn oro : :J Str'uct1...lr'"es O~ f""e over-oil 

wiotn of the- r~lr-;..Ctur ·e Olu::.: 

PLA'" VIEW 
2 feet for SirLctur cs ~j-~ ~d ~~ice ~imeisjoiN. T. S, 
of 42" 0- Ie:;:!>, or-, 
~ ~eat fer ~~~u~tur~£ wi-~ ord ;nsio~ dime's i o~ 

~reoter 1nan 42" , 
L i m : ~ ~ 0= C~1"~inc or~ Ex;!,-ir"lQ 
R~sj::r ' ;"'lJ :loa'/emC'~ 1 -iicve<ie""rI S.ru~~;J"<? 

1 
- '~ 

~~ii:{;:$~ 
 ~~~:~~~{:;~:{~~:~~ 

r r-"~" 

:E,~C:R~L I-;OT£S: 
~' 

::on~:ce'" :Jr,y "'0(1<. perio:--mca 'to f"'o!)eir dQtr.O<;'C ~o '!'f"lC~ x _. _Wic~r. cf 
ex ~~ino ~Vcmeni ovt~:d~ ·Me li~i~s shown ~ub~id'cr~' :m: - c, c< ".'''" ~ - STrucn.rc', 
'to "'~EJ ~r'7 :ner.1" I tCfTlf..- ~"l-",,'o, 0 I

- ' ec~~:ov~~ ;cnYj ~'7e.t1J$ 0epar1__ d' Tr=tXJ(1tf11or>RIt"prace-rr.e.,,,, rr.ott::!ri . .,: .... i II De :!") :.s.phai ' STOb; I i~eC! 
.[1 ••".. OIl"'" """'" oovi::.t:; rr.o"":"e .... : o l ~ ,;rcVo'oolc aOCk;f ; 11 C'll'"' CIO:';; A. C::mcrc-e: 

os ~eCl. i re-d t:y eX!S1"inO ccnCit'vns or ;:;- eQ... ivC le:-l1 CUTTING AND RESTORING,,~, - I;Q,);
"~ 

,{ 
. 

r."'(]":"('r i c I OS 0 j rcc't ~". Er,:5urc tno~ tf1C t:'" i ckne~s of 
~h~ repio::eme:"l"':' ~c"':'eriol(s: i~ E:Quivoler:t ":"0 PAVEMENT DETAILS 
-:-r;c- trr~e~;jc~.s :)f 1 .--C CX;~T'r:Q ,",Ov.,:or.rcn1 :;;truc-I,,;rc. 

Austin Dist~ict Stondard..,,-....-...~/h""'~' 
PCY:TOn" '·0" L .. -T;",t; eno R!)~-or : rr~ Povemcr- os Sho-.-";"'l 
.$'10 r be I'"'t;c t" 0 t rnc un it :>;" i:::~ bid fer 'Cu~ t ~ ~Q 0"'< 

SECTION A-A Resto" in; P=v~...""':'c:"\t. " ~ .~" 'o,;;:, ..... ... ~ 
v;.;~;\", .. ~~ 
; ,'~ --:..... :"tt., 

10;, r , S, 

....... y""f1"'-"V' 




0905 US 183 RIVA RIDGE 12/2/2011 

CUT AND RESTORE MTLS AND RENTALS 
MATERIAL 

STRUCTURE Date Description Unit QTY Rate Subtotal 

CC1 3/9/2.011 cel FLOW FilL CY 17.00 $53 .00 $901.00 
C(3 3/10/2011 CC3 COLD MIX TON 30.76 $56.00 $1,n2 .56 
CO 3/10/2011 C(3 flOW Fill (Y 20.00 $53 .00 $1,060.00 

eCl 3/14/2011 Cel flOW FilL CY 22.00 $53.00 $1,166.00 

CO 3/18/2011 ce3 flOW FilL CY 13.00 $53.00 $689.00 

ee3 3/21/2011 CC3 flOW Fill eY 8.00 $53 .00 $424.00 

CC3 3/23/2011 CC3 FLOW FilL CY 23.00 $53 .00 $1,219.00 

CC7 6/17/2011 eC7 FLOW FILL CY 24.00 $53.00 $1,272.00 

CC7 6/17/2011 CC7COlO MIX TON 11.91 $56.00 $666.96 

eC7 6/20/2011 CO flOW FilL CY 12.00 $53.00 $636.00 

CC9 7/11/2011 CC9 COLO MIX TON 8.05 $65.00 $523 .25 

eC9 7/12/2011 CC9 flOW Fill ey 30.00 $53 .00 $1,590.00 

eC9 7/13/2011 eC9 flOW FilL CY 65 .00 $53.00 $3,445.00 

eC9 7/14/2011 CC9 COLO MIX TON 14.50 $65 .00 $942.50 

SUBTOTAL 

MATERIAL COMPENSATION (25%) 

TOTAL 

0.25 

$16,257.27 

$4,064.32 

$20.321.59 

STEEL PLATES 

STRUCTURE Date Description (INVOICE NUMBER) Unit QTY RATE Subtotal 

CCl/CO 3/24/2011 Cel /CU (0154172) STREET PLATES LS 1.00 $95.00 $95.00 

CCl/CO 3/24/2011 CC1 /CU (0154429) STREET PLATES LS 1.00 $120.00 $120.00 

CC1/CC3 3/24/2011 eC1 /eG (0154449) STREET PLATES LS 1.00 $322 .00 $322.00 

Cel/CO 3/24/2011 CO /CO (0154172) STREET PLATES lS 1.00 $580.00 $5BO.00 

CCI/CO 3/25/2011 CCl /CC3 (0154628) STREET PLATES LS 1.00 $14.00 $14.00 

CC7 6/21/2011 CO (0161434) STREET PLATES lS 1.00 $666.00 $666.00 

ee9 7/14/2011 CC9 (0163447) STREET PLATES lS 1.00 $364.00 $364.00 

ee9 7/14/2011 CC9 (0161448) STREET PLATES LS 1.00 $90.00 $90.00 

CC9 7/14/2011 CC9 (0161434) STREET PLATES LS 1.00 $180.00 $180.00 

SUBTOTAL $2,431 .00 

EQUIPMENT COMPENSATION (15%) 0.15 $364.65 

TOTAL $2,795.65 

GRAfiJOTOTA( I S23,uU4 

Page 1 of 1 



41 

APAC Taxa!!, Inc. 
Tox9S Concrete MaterIals 

1 Chisholm Trail Sle 450 

Round Rock, TX 78681 

Phone; 512-861-7100 

DAN WILLIAMS CO 

PO BOX B0069 
AUSTIN, TX 76708-0069 

T.IDS
i1MCB Safety First Always 

:: ' "I', ,! :'. '" ," : : .. ' .,:' "1 •• ••. ;';:' 

Customer InvoIce Invoice Customer Job RecelvalJlo 
_Numb!L -P.!tl£........ __NUmb&f __,____ -._.TY1!.L_ 

241597 03/00111 200086762 74() 
Customer PO . J>l;mt . - Tax Codl)------ -.-~-------~----,- .-----t--.------9.S. 1~ SAN~______ __. ___ .. ___ . _ __ __ ~. Jf.OOOO 

§_IUn19__:::TJ!~~8}.J...S"N.9AB!3!f~.BIV!.!~: ____._________ 

Dale Tlcke.t# Product Produot Oescrlotlon UlM Quantity Price Tax Amount 
O:)lL\~111 &31121)1; flf\CKfLO;< eOA NORTH FlOWAB CY V 00 5300 000 ~ I,' Of) 

-03iua/l1 8lil1209 - -IsAcKF"i152' eOA NORm FLOWAB --,,- zy--- -. 5_~ - . f.JOI) ' 0'00 - 26~_ UO 
03109/11 3611(15 UACKfL02 eOA NORTH FLOWAB .._, CY'--' -·~---3."liC ---·-6r.iiO--O.OO -- . ----~ __.____.L___ ._~.__~ __.____> ____ ._.~_________ ___,__ .~____ c...... _____ 

! 


DAN WILLIAMS CO 

PO BOX 80069 

AUSTIN, TX 78708·0069 

$901.00 

Invoice 

03J09/11 

III voIce 
Amount 

"--- '-----_.. ~-' ---------_. - ._---- . _ >. "\ 

Terms: Our terms ale Net 3() Days We will assess lip 10 the states legal 

. "' ~ ...~~~:.rn~,~~~at6 f~~~~~~= c./w([Jes Oll_(~li~~~ell_~.a_~(:~u~I~S:. _ .... 

Please tear off and return this remittance coupon 
Rp.mil To: ' with your payment so It can he applied correctly.APAC Texas, Inc_ 
Tc-x(ls Concrele Malerlals 
1 Gl1isholm Trail Ste 450 
Round Rock, TX 78681 



-- -----
40 

APAC hxas, Inc. 

IrO(lhorso Asphalt 

6904 Highway 190 West 

Belloll, TX 7651 J 

Phone: 254·939·1040 IRONHORSE ASPHALT 

i;~volce Customer JobCulilomp.. InvoIce Receivable 
NumberN'um~'ei Date _~...Iy.P..L__ '­ -~-------

0 ;>110(11 20008(388G241597 . . ­
DAN WILLIAMS CO PlantCustomer PO Tax Code _ .......__.......... _ .........k 


PO BOX B0069 ~~. _ _._ 047.:.-~_ .•_.Asph~1t - Sr:Wnrd ___ "'_ _ _TXOOOO 
AUSTIN, TX 78708 ·00139 .IDlIl!12__ LUS 183~___ _ ________.__._ _ ..._ ~._. _,,__ ... .. .. 

pago 1 of 1-
I F 

-

Producl Co~t Ftelght qllan.tiiy T8K TOltll./TOT~~S .. 
',' . $!1722.56 . SO.OO .. 30.76 $0.00 $1 722..56 

,-- .---.--~------

Date ! .' Tlcketll Product .. }Jioduct O:esorlpllon 
(/.:/(01 1 ) 6438G 225070 COLf) MIX· D ,6 ,------ ­ '-'-_..-..-...-.-- 225ii"i0~ •. .'--..­

I 1).)110' I I 6.1;!,f, f:; COLD MIX - D 6 
--O Y lO/ 'l , . ­ ~~-- -V-S:)(O'" COLD MIX - 0 ,6 

,....... ---.- ~..".",,-

- ..-~- - --­ '

UIM Quanlltv .P.r'!;Jt Tiil 'Amount 

TON ,:l J7 til 0') 0,00 G92/2
TON -----I25"'i '-" ­ --· 56'00' - ­ ,-~--o:oot-------'i1iTt2 
TON' -r----- -­ slfT---5660 --000 ~~-" ." :)28n ______ ___ _ ____ L... ______ _ ' ­ __• __~. _ _ _.. 

DAN WILLIAMS CO 
PO BOX 80069 

AUSTIN, TX 78708-0069 

IllClXtlnUIll ra(~ (01 fmonee charges on del1l1CjLJElnt accou n ts. 
___ _ _____ - _ _ A ->-.!___ ~_......._ ___-..... _____....__~_._&....a.~ _ _ • • _ +____ ......... ..... .__ ..... _. '" __... " 
~ 

Please tear off and rehlrn this remltlanc~ COUpOIlRe: mil To 

APAC Texas , Inc. 
 With your payment so it call be applied correclly, 
lronhorse Asphalt 
1 Chisholm Trail Ste 450 
Round Rock, TX 781)81 

--...-.- .---.--- ------------.------ -. -.---~--

Tellns. O ur terms are Net ~? o Days We will Cl ssess up (0 (hI-: S(8tes (t:gal] 



APAC Texas, Inc. 
Texas Conerote Materials 

1 Chisholm Trail Ste 450 

Round Rock, TX 78681 

Phone: 512·861·7100 

DAN WILLIAMS CO 

PO BOX 80069 
AUSTIN, TX 78708·0069 

c,oacl Safety First Always 

03110111 
03110/11 

8611284 63500BF 

8611289 63500BF 
...........---_...... 

6.3 SK 50% FA • 

6.3 SK 50% FA· 

Cy 0.00 600.00 
Cy 60.00 0 .00 600.00 

l. 

DAN WILLIAMS CO 

PO BOX 80069 

AUSTIN, TX 76708·0069 

Our terms are Net 30 Days. We will assess up to the states legal 
maximum rate for finance charges on delinquent accounts 

Please tear off and return this remittance couponRenlil To: 
with your payment so it can be appJled correctly. 

Texas Concrete Materials 
1 Chistl<'llm Trail Ste 450 
Round/{ock, TX 78661 

APAC Texas, Inc. 



APAC Toxas, Inc. 
Texas Concrete Materials 

1 Chisholm Trail Ste 450 T.iX'AS
ROllnd Rock , TX 786B1 

ap.l!§] Safety Firsi Alwi.:,yS
Phone: 512·861·7100 

,0 ' " "',"" ",' . . : ' . ~ .. 

'- ---",'
Customer InvoIce Invoice Customer Joll 
_Numher Date - . Num!!~.c,_ ,...... . . ­ " '-' , ' ~ ----~-

7.41597 03/14/11 200087376 7-19 
Customer PO Tax Code 

"-. f- ..--.-.-~!!!--.--~---.. .- - _.. _-­
U S. 1B3 &SAN GAOF -_1.>s.95?.QQ..__ 
ml!j;~i9~'=[gs 1if~-s~)j,GflBr~Ck1YER.. ==.=_ ~ ~. 

DAN WILLIAMS CO 

PO BOX BOOB9 
AUSTIN. TX 78708·0069 

DAN WILLIAMS CO 

PO sox aooe9 

AUSTIN, TX 7870B·0069 

RomitTo' 
APAC Texas, Inc. 

Toxas Concrete Matarlals 

1 Chisholm Trail Sta ~50 
Round Rock, TX 78681 

.- ---'- ' --------,-­
Invoice 
Amount 

.2411!!?. __ __ _ ~.!..320.QP 

T~~i':I1::; OL~ ff)rll1~ ,m: N(;t;OD-;;-~;j~;;-II~~; '~~ t~ \t:l ~ -~I~;te:; ie~~I'1 
ma ximum rale for fina))f.:O cllarge5 on delinqllent l1r.co unts 

...... ___ ...... -.- _ . ___ _ _ _ ' . _. _,_ . _ ___ . , . .. .. .. .,............... .. - _ __M.--_ ___ _ _ ._ • •~ . - ~. ---..._ ~ ~ 

Please tear off and return this remittance coupon 

with your payment so it can be applied correctly. 




APAC Texas, Inc. 
Texas Concrate Malerials 

1 Chisholm Trail SIc 450 

Round Rock, TX 78681 
~iU.iS.1 Safety First Always

Phone: 512·861·7100 

DAN WILLIAMS CO 

PO BOX 800B9 
AUSTIN, TX 78708·0069 

( \ 


DAN WILliAMS CO 


PO BOX 80069 


AUSTIN, TX 78708·0069 


Remit To: 

APAC Toxas, Inc. 

Texas Concrete MaterIals 

1 Chisholm Trail Ste 450 

Round Rock, TX 78681 

Our terms are Net 30 Days. We will assess up to the stales legal 
mClximurn r",le for finance charges on delinquent accounts. 

Please tear off and return this remittance coupon 
with your payment so It can be applied correctly. 

~DaCD 




.:,: ,
APAC Texas, Inc. 
Texas Concrolo Materials 

1 Chisholm Trail Ste 450 t.1X-6S
Round Rock, TX 786B1 

~pacl Safety First Always
Phone: 512-B61-7100 

DAN WILLIAMS CO 

PO BOX B0069 
AUSTIN, TX 7B708·0069 

DAN WILLIAMS CO 

PO BOX B0069 

AUSTIN, TX 7B708-0069 

Our terms are Net30 Days. We will assess up to the states legal 
maximum rate for finance charges on delinquent accounts . 

Please tear off and return this remittance couponRemit To: 

APAC Texas, Inc. with your payment so it can be applied correctly. 

Texas Concrete Materials 

1 Chisholm Trail Ste 450 

Round Rock, TX 78681 



APAC Texas, Inc. 
Texas Concreto Malerlals 

1 Chisholm Trail Ste 450 

Round Rock, TX 78681 

Phono: 512-861-7100 

DAN WILLIAMS CO 

PO BOX 80069 
AUSTIN, TX 78708-0069 

I I . \ / i ' 
• 0 , 

! 
"f

\., , 

/ / 

') ' 

DAN WILLIAMS CO 

PO BOX 80069 

AUSTIN, TX 78708·0069 

Our terms are Net 30 Days , We will aSS~S$'up to the states legal 
maximum rate for finance charges on delinquent accounts. 

Please tear off and return this remittance couponRemit To: 
APAC Texas, Inc. with your payment so it can be applied correctly, 
Texas Concrete Materials 
1 Chisholm Trail Sle 450 
Round Rock, TX 76681 



APAC Texas, Inc . 
'Ir6nhor'se Asphalt 

1 Chisholm Trail Ste 450 

Round Rock, TX 78681 ). ':';: ~ ~ ~. ~( ~! oj:: . . \. ( ~. j ~ 1 

Phone: 512·861·7100 

DAN WILLIAMS CO 

PO SOX B0069 
AUSTIN, TX 76708-0069 

COLD MIX · D .5 

DAN WILLIAMS CO 

PO BOX 80069 


AUSTIN , TX 78708-0069 


Romit To: 

APAC Texas, Inc. 

Ironhorse Asphalt 

1 Chisholm Trail Stu 450 

Round Rock. TX 78681 

Our terms are Net 30 Days. We will assess up to the states legal 
maximum rate for finance charges 011 de/inquenl accounts. 

Please tear off and return this remittance coupon 
wfth your payment so it can be applied correctly. 



APAC Texas, Inc. 
Texas Concrete Matorlals 

1 Chisholm Trail Ste 450 

Round Rock, TX 78681 

Phone: 512·861-7100 

DAN WILLIAMS CO 

PO BOX B0069 
AUSTIN, TX 76708·0069 

~D8CB Safety First Always 

241597 06/17t11 200107788 749 41 

U.S. 183 & SAN GABF 05086 Readymlx· Brushy Creek TXOOOO 
s'riliHo:' '-I U.S. 183 & SAN GABRIEL RIVER· 

Page 1 of 1 

06117/11 
06117/11 
06/17111 

,<': , ~ ,~j?Mijlji:l\;, '" .• ·',·,,'¢,Y:~t;Y.:~\'/ :",.,' -';, ';;-;}T~~_\f';' e. '--~»[{,~L::tlt~! 
$0.00 24.00 $0.00 $1 272.00 

B614717 BACKFL02 COA NORTH FLOWAB CY 10.00 53.00 0_00 530.00 
8514/19 BACKFL02 COA NORTH FLOWAB 
8614726 BACKFL02 COA NORTH FLOWAB 

Cy 10.00 53.00 0.00 530.00 
Cy 4.00 53.00 0.00 212,00 

DAN WILLIAMS CO 
PO BOX B0069 

AUSTIN, TX 78708·0089 

$1,272.00 

Our terms aro Net 30 DaY6, Wo Vlill asse6S up 10 the states legal 
maximLlin rate for finance charges on delinquent accounts. 

Pleaso tear off and return this remittance couponRemit To: 
APAC Texas, Inc. with your payment so it can be applied correctly. 
Texas Concrete Materials 
1 Chisholm Trail Sle 450 
Round Rock, TX 78681 



APAC Texas, Inc. 
'Texas Concrete Materials 

1 Chisholm Trail ste 450 

Round Rock, TX 78681 

Phone: 512-861-7100 

DAN WILLIAMS CO 

PO BOX 80069 
AUSTIN, TX 78708-0069 

PallO 1 of 1 
" ';...• '/:,'; ·:c:y:qt;Y,; •. .. ; '. '.:;·~"r.a~'; ,.' ' . >-'<" !9W! 

12.00 lO.OO $636.00 

ctpaCB Safety First Always 

241597 06/20/11 200108495 749 

U.S. 183 & HWY 29 -­ 05086 Raadymix - Brushy Creek 
Isi,fD,'to' S I U.S. 183 & HWY 29 ._- MAN HOLE 

' .1 'JIi", 
I" . i 

41 

TXOOOO 

06120/11 8614758 BACKFL02 GOA NORTH FLOWAB Cy 10.00 53,00 0.00 530,00 
06/20111 8614761 BACKFL02 GOA NORm FLOWAB Cy 2.00 53,00 0.00 106.00 

DAN WILLIAMS CO 

PO BOX 800G9 

AUSTIN, TX 78708-0069 

Remit To: 
APAC Texas, Inc. 
Texas Concrete Materials 
1 Chisholm Trail Sle 450 
Round Rock, TX 78681 

Our terms are Net 30 Days, We will assess up to the states legal 
maximum rate for finance charges on delinquent accounts. 

----­

Please tear off and return this remittance coupon 
with your payment so it can be applied correctly. 



APAC Texas, Inc. 
Ironhorae Asphalt 

1 Chisholm Trail Sle 450 

Round Rock, TX 78681 

Phone: 512·861·7100 

DAN WILLIAMS CO 

PO BOX 80069 
AUSTIN, TX 78706·0069 

DAN WILLIAMS CO 

PO BOX 80069 

AUSTIN, TX 78708·0069 

Our terms are Net 30 Days. We will assess up to the states legal 
maximum rate for finance charges on delinquent accounts. 

Please tear off and return th Is remittance couponRemit To: 

APAC Texas, Inc. 
 with your payment so It can be applied correctly. 
Ironhorse Asphalt 
1 Chtsholm Trail Ste 450 
Round Rock, TX 78881 



. " /1.': \ 

APAC Texas. Inc. 
Texas Concrote Materials 

1 Chisholm Tratl ste 450 

Round Rock, TX 78681 

Phone: 512·861-7100 

CLG~t9m'~f,Ro:r;::;; ~\{ :. .~";~l] ~?: ~;:>~i: P.lant,'>1(~)L' ~ '.;';f :'::' .. 

U,S, 183 &HWY 29-­ 05086 ReadY!llix - Bnlshy Creek 

, :i".Ta)(.c:;odif : 

TXOOOD 
Istl'rJif6_<-;-n U.S. 183 & HWY 29 ••. TRENCHES 

DAN WILLIAMS CO 

PO BOX 80069 
AUSTIN, TX 78708·0069 

. Page 1 of 1 

07112/11 
07/121 11 
07/12111 

6615468 flACKFL02 eOA NORTH FlOWAB Cy 10.00 53.00 0.00 530.00 

8615469 BACKFl.02 COA NORTH FLOWAB Cy 10.00 53.00 0.00 530.00 
8615475 BACKFl02 eOA NORTH FLOWAE Cy 10.00 53.00 000 530.00 

DAN WILLIAMS CO 

PO BOX 80069 

AUSTIN, TX 78708-0069 

--_._---­

200113022 07/12/11 241697 

f 
Terms: .our terms are Net 30 D~-ys. We will assess up to the states tegal 

maximum rate for finance charges on delinquent accounts. --------- ---' 

Please tear off and return this remittance couponRemit To: 
APAC Texas. Inc, with your payment so It can be appJled correctly. 
Texas Concrete Materials 
1 Chisholm Trail Sle 460 
ROllnd Rock, TX 78681 



APAC Texas, Inc . 
Texas Concrnte Materials 

1 Chisholm Trail Sta 450 

Round Rock, TX 78661 

Phone: 512·861·7100 

DAN WILLIAMS co 
PO BOX 80069 
AUSTIN, TX 76706·0069 

: . .t' C).i~.toO:·illr,~Q:Jr" ',;,; n,!.\3-~e' :. :; ',,; Plant;.' ~r(;;<:;·~,:·.'·, \: '( 1; , T!i\)cC.(ide 
U,S. 183 & HWY 29 -- 05086 Readymlx - Brushy Creek TXOOOO 
.slJllrto :·,,~ I U.S. 183 & HWY 29 --. TRENCHES 

Page 1 of 1 

07113(11 6615510 BACKFL02 COA NORTH FLOWAB CY 10.00 53.00 0.00 530.00 

07fl3111 8615516 BACKFlO2 eOA NORTH t=LOWAB GY 10.00 53.00 0.00 530.00 
07113111 8615520 !3ACKFL02 eOA NORTH FLOWAB CY 10.00 63.00 0.00 530.00 

07/13/11 8615522 BACKFLO:l GOA NORTH FlOWAB CY '10.00 53.00 0.00 530.CO 
07/13/11 8615524 BACKFL02 COA NORTI! FLOWAB CY 10.00 53.00 0.00 530.00 
07/13/11 8615525 BAGKFL02 GOA NORTH FLOWAB CY 10.00 53.00 0.00 530.00 
07/13111 6fl1552(; BACKFL02 COA NORTH FLOWAB CY 5.00 53.00 0.00 265.00 

I 
" \. 

/ .­

, \
\ .) 

DAN WILLIAMS co 
PO BOX 60069 

AUSTIN, TX 78708-0069 

Our terms are Net 30 Oays. We will assess up to the states legal 
maximum rate for finance charges on delinquent accounts. 

Ploaso tear off and return this remittance couponRemit To: 

APAC Texas, Inc. 
 with your payment so it can be applied correctly. 
Texas Concrete Materials 
1 Chisholm Trail Stu 450 
Round Rock, TX 78681 



APAC Texas, Inc. 
Ironhorse Asphalt 

1 Chisholm Trail Sle 460 

Round Rock, TX 78681 

Phone: 512·861·7100 

DAN WILLIAMS CO 

PO BOX B0069 
AUSTIN, TX 78708-0069 

DAN WILLIAMS CO 

PO BOX 80069 

AUSTIN, TX 7870R-0069 

Our terms are Net 30 Days. We will assess up to the states legal 
maximum rate for finance charges on delinquent accounts. 

Please tear off and return this remittance couponRemit To: 
APAC Texas, Inc. with your payment so It can be applied correctly. 
Ironhorse Asphalt 
1 Chisholm Trail Ste 450 
Round Rock, TX 18681 



Rental Retu rn servi'[ln'II ~ranch: 
Invoice Number: 0154172

5'106 Commercial Park Drive 
Invoice Date: 3122/2011Austin, !.X 78724 

Contract: R069970Phone : 512-929-8000 
Rent Begin Date: 3t17i20 11 'j Fax: 512-929-8002 

"'rf" ', 1£1,',,,,.,110'.""".11,,,,
• Please do not remit payments 

!:lS8 ·231-9244 (Toll !Orea) • 832-200·0989 Fax:,'i . to the above address 
\'1\'11'1 nl~roly.. COl\) "., . 

8111 To: Ship To Address: 
DAN WILLIAMS COMPANY DAN WILLIAMS COMPANY 
PO BOX 80069 1826 KRAMER LANE STC 6 
Austin, TX 78708 183-A north of hwy29 

LEANDER, TX 

Customer po: Ship Via : Confirm To: Terms: Salesman: 
WtLLlER. CUSTOMER PICK UP WILLIE : 284-5106 ., Net Ul?on Recelel 1'10141---­

Item Number Shipped Returned Balance Unit PrIce ExtensIon 

115400005 
V-5·88 VS W/EXT 88 -56 

• • I , 

110 
15.00 DAY 45.00 WEEK 135.00 MONTH 

45.00 

Billed from 3/17/2011 
150500002 
4' X 4' FINN FORM 

3J21J2011 5 Days 
2 2 
0.00 DAY 0.00 WEEK 0.00 MONTH 

0 0.00 

Billed from 3/17/2011 3J21/2011 5 Days 
DELIVERY AND PICK-UP WILL BE CHARGED AT END OF RENTAL, $50.00 EACH WAY. 

DCOT 
Del/Pick-Up Charge - Our Truck 

110 
0.00 DAY 0.00 WEEK 0.00 MONTH 

50.00 50.00 

Billed from Days 

( ' 

Net Order: D'; or; 
PLEASE NOTE OUR NEW "REMIT TO" PAYMENT ADDRESS 
Invoice Due and Payable at: 
NTS Mlkadon, LLC 
PO Box 750963 
Houston, TX 77075 
"II terms and conditions of original contract apply. 
"HENT"1. FEES DO NOT APPLY TO SALE" 

Sales Tax: 7.84 
ord e r TotaI; -------,1..0.-.:2-,;,8"4 



• 
Rental ReturnServicing Branch: 

I"voice Number: 01544295106 ComrnE!r.cial Park Olive 
Invoice Date: 3124/2011Allslin, TX 7.8724 

Contract R069847Pilon'e: 5t2·929-IJOOO 
Rent Begin Dale: 3/15/2011Fax: 5')2·929-8002 ~ 

• PIOA Se tJCJ Il l.. t .'e'ldl u .~ym(Jr l l !. ':", .i..•.,'..,. \1/".', ·'i~..l~,j ·· 

to !llIJ ~t,UVF; 'dirJrf'!. f. Fi~8; :,-1 Ij~4& (ll)q 1 JEf;) ~ ~"j2·:~nr;.li'):; · : r ;j l 


,o.. ::.:..... ~=~_~~:=;:_-.~ :,...:~':--::-~~~~~=~'!.~I~..I~~£'r(:"'y(~~~::;.:.., ~ ~-::::='-=4.:~-t'.:::..-_..:=::-::~-.-:=.= :...-:-::.-~==--==-:!:::.:.:.:... ..!4!"":.. 

~~:~,LUAMS COMPANY ] [ ~~~ ~~tt.~:~e;~o . 
PO BOX 80069 183·1\ north of hwy29 
Austin, TX 78708 \N1LLlE: 512 284-5106 

LEANDER, TX"­ -:~::':~r po:~':· ~~·,~ .~::~=====.=-~-::=-.-c~~;~: To;--:=::'~~=' ::-'=---Torm~~~~~~-'~~-:,:a:-j 
.. .___Y"'LI:!E... .... .QlJSIQ~s}3. PICK UP._______...--YIIILlIE: 281:§.iQ§... __ .__ . .____ N~LUpol~H.e.£~ . HQ.H___ . 

Ilem Number Shi):)ped Rofurned Balance Unit Price extension ________._A_.,.~_~ ________."...--_,......._____..._-.......... . . ...--.--.._--..~.... c;o.._.. __.....-' . .... .. __.._ . _ ~_"" __ . ~.... _....... 


316600003 1 1 0 120,00 
8X20X1" NON SKID STEEL PLATE 40.00 DAY 120.00 WEEK 360.00 MONTH 

Billed from 3/15/2011 3/21/2011 7 Days 
DELIVERY AND PICK-UP WILL BE CHARGED AT END OF RENTAL, $50.00 EACH WAY 

NelOrder: 
f..b!.!ASI! NOTE OUR NEW':"RE~!J TO",PfI"'yMENT ADDRESS 
Invoice Due and Payable at: 
NTs MIl<edon, LLC 
PO Box 750963 Sales Tax: 9.90 
Houston, TX 77075 Order Total: • . --- - -129,90 
All (erms 81'd conrlilions or or i~inal co "lr~cl app/)' 
"RENTAL FEES 00 NOT APPLY TO SALE" 



Rental Return Servicing Branch: Invoice Number: 01544495'10ci(:omn{ercial Park Drive 
Invoice Date: 3/24/2011Austin, TX '78724 

Contract: ~Q.10.22:CPhone: 5 ';2:929-8000 
Rent Begin Date : (3/21/2011"'~Fax: 512-929-8002 

, Please do not remll psymenls 
to Ihe above address 888·23<1-9244 (Toll Free) • 832-200-0089 Fa x 

I r IIW/I'I,n $a elY,com .' 

180.00 

Bill To: Ship To Address: 
DAN WilLIAMS COMPANY DAN WILLIAMS COMPANY 
PO BOX 80069 183-A 
Austin , TX 78708 WilLIE : 512284-5106 

lEANDER, TX 

WILLIE CUSTOMER PICK UP WILLIE: 284-5106 Net Upon ReceiQl -
Customer PO: Ship Via: Confirm To: Terms: 

Item Number ShlpDed Returned Balance Unit Price 

314500002 3 3 0 
8X10X1" NON SKID STEEL PLATE 20,00 DAY 60.00 WEEK 180.00 MONTH 

""- .,- . . , ...... --~- . 

Salesman: 
H014 

Extension 

Billed from 3/21/2011 3/23/2011 3 Days 
111800003 110 42.00 
V-1.S.88 SS WIEXT 88-24 14,00 DAY 42.00 WEEK 126.00 MONTH -------_ .. ... .. " : ~::' :·: '~(; f :,; 

Billed rrom 3/21/20 11 3/2~j~:Q" 1:' ;J o~ys 
150500002 . ~." " . 2 . 2 . ...... 0 
4' X 4' FINN FORM/iiJQQ DAY 0.00 WEEK 0.09M9NTH 

Billed' rrom 3/21/2011 3J2~!!q~.:~ 3Q,~j~.;;:::{.,\ ;. 
DELIVERY AND PICK-UP WILL B~: ¢..8ARGED A:t~N.P OF RENTAL, $50.00 EAGJfWAY. 

- ~ . .. . '., . 
.;.~: : : '. . . . . ~ '- . 

DCOT ,¢L· 2 ..·.. :»/'Y - 0 50.00 100.00 
Del/Pick-Up Charge - Our Truck O~OO DAY 0.00 WEEK 0.00 MONTH 

Billed from Days 

/
I 7 " 'J 

l \ .. / 

. " , 

" 'i .i ··<.~ ,· r·, '!! ( .~ ( ~( ~\ f')t.' ,, 1··,1 f."~ ~.~>' : :: \.,. 

..~ -,.; ~ !/f :'h C:" ' j ( .~!\ , t r, ..r ,: 
\' .~. ('. :'( '::' ::;C.I:':·'t / :.\ 

Net Order 3:.:2 01) 
PLEAS!! NOTE OUR NEW "REMIT TO" PAYMENT ADDRESS 
Invoice Due and Payable at: 
NTS Mlkadon, LLC 
PO Box 750963 Sales Tax: 26.57 
Houston, TX 77076 Orde r T ota I: ---3=-4"""8'-:,5=7 
AU lelfnS and conditions or original contract apply. 
"RENTAL FEES DO NOT APPLY TO SALE" 

0.00 



I 

r<ental RGtuYnServjclng Br.lnch: 
hl'lQi(;c NUlllhnr : (}1!-i41\?1

5106 Cbmrnelclal Park Olive 
!,·:·; :)jr.··' Dill i': lIi' 4:" O'll/r' Allstin; TX 7A724 

(", Vol «.:; ,:1 H)(~ '::Jf:, / -!Phone 512-91'9-8000 
t--"~ fI~ H l-!.T!) ['~'d I';' "ifJ!:::!": i ~ Fax: 5 '12-929-8002 ~l~ 

. I " ,'. ' ," , '.liI ~ . .i, '!! :. . . ,I• Pleilsc do IIot remil payments 

to the abovtl MldroSS 
 ~'.r , : :- J , . , ' ~;' 4 .. : i l ',l l ;";1,< " • ~ ',',;' / 1,1 i , i-! I ,'~;' ~ , 

[~~~O!~}~~~~~~~~:~:~ "~~'''''''''":'' : '~~~~~;;__::~~:~"::.' 

--~'~st~~e:;;--~h;-~:--------- ----" -~~firm--;~;--- -------;e~~:----- .. ~~:.:::

l_ .._ . • '{YILLIE; .~ __ ~STOME3.['I~t5._UP __ _ _._ __ _..Vv'll-llE:."~I!.i.~!.Q§__ .. __~el Ueon B.~.ceip! .J:iC)j.1_. 

Item Number Silloced Returned Balance Unit Price Extension 
..,.. _--" . .--..--.... . -----~.--~-~-.....-- ...... -.-.-,...--~---~..-- ---- .-"' ----.------..-...- ~. -...,...- ----,~-------. - . 

316500003 2 2 0 480.00 
BX20X1" NON SKID STEEL PLATE 40.00 DAY 120.00 WEEK 360.00 MONTH 

Billed from 3/9/2011 3/21/2011 13 Days 
DELIVERY AND PICK- UP WILL BE CHARGED AT END OF RENTAL, $50.00 EACH WAY 

DeOl 2 2 0 50.00 100 DO 
Dei/Pick-Up Charge· Our Truck 0.00 DAY 0.00 WEEK 000 MONTH 

Billed from Days 

Net Order: Dill ) 00 ' 
,PLEASE NOm_OUR NEW~REM.!.I.:rO" PA"yMENT ADDRESS 
Involco DUB and Payable at: 
NTS Mlkedon, LLC 
PO 80)( 750963 Sales Tax: 47 ,85 
Houston. TX 77075 Order Total: -- --S27.1l5 
All terms and conditions of ulig inai cont'act :lpply 
"nr;NTAl FfOES DO NOT i\PPlY TO SALE" 



Rental ReturnServicing Branch : 
Invoice Number: 01546285106 Commercial Park Drive 

Invoice Dale: 3/25/2011Austin. TX 78724 
Contract: R0606T1Phone: 612-929-80DO 

Rent Begin Date: 3/912011Fax: 512-929-8002 

• Please 00 no! lel1lil payments 
to Iho 3txJve RddrOS5 i:;;~.'· ~ '.. .; ! 1 ~" .l" ;)~;:· 1- :" 

\·t.·I.'I.lI' ~. 't(tI~(;.ml 

.'~- ~~.::;;·~~:.::::':::',::_==c-;.. ~ 7 · .......- .. - .... . ~--:~~.!'!:':-=--_~~~ _ ....!. ~:
--:~-:.::.: =:- ..:...:..:_·=::.=:::; ~..q;~~- _ 

I'I I' I :'"ll ; :".:'J} & tr~/. "·l·

[ 
Sill To: ShIp To Address: 
DAN WI LLIAMS COMPANY DAN WILLIAMS COMPANY 
PO BOX B006!) 183-A north of HVVY29 
Austin , TX 78708 WILLIE : 284-5106 

LEANDER, TX 
- ..........- ........... ~.-------.--~ - .............--------_.... . .------~----- . .... ..- - -.~ ._.",-. . .. ~ .- -... • -. -.";,- ----_...- .-..- -_._-_._- .. . ....... - -.-.- - .~-. - ....---,.---~-.---... -. ' ~ -----.--- - - ...---~.-..----------.-- ... -.--.-- ..----- ..-.... ..--­

Customer PO: Ship Via; Confirm To: Terms: salesman:] 
,___ _, WllLlI; ._ ____ CUSTOM£B_!:J~K ~J: __.__ ._. __ ,~ Y'!.llLlE:@'1-'§19~ ___ .__ ,___ !'i~!?E.(!..!3~s~p! . _ .. HruL __ 

._. .. _!tem ~_mb~_____N" _ ___ , _ _ _ ~hJ~.!.~ _ , ___ ~~turned _ _,_~8Ianc~_~~!:!~_e_ ~~~en810.~_• _ _ , 

901000012 2 2 a 14.00 
STEEL PLATE LIFTING DEVICE: 1 00 DAY 3.00 WEEK 9.00 MONTH 

GillPod from 3/9/2011 3/23/2011 15 Days 

r ' , J 
) . \ I(j , ! . !; i.' ,..,.
\ 

I , ( 

, t " I ~.~. ~ IJ . ' r • 

, .1 [ ; ! ~~ i :"1 
I 

( . -...:­( ( . 
1­ ""'''' (yA 

Nel Oruer: 14 00 
!)LE~Sf! ,NQrE.9UB~0'i..'~~EMIT. I!?.'.~..6V !!NT ADDRESS 
Invoice DUB and Payabre at: 
NTS Mlketlon, LLC 
PO Box 750963 Sales Tax: 1. 16 
Houston, TX 77075 Order Totar: -- --,- ----me 
IItl lcrms and conditions of oligil1Di contra cl Bppi), 
"REN'fAL fEES DO NOT Af'PL Y TO SALE" 



Rental Retu rnServicing Branch: 
Invoice Number: 01614345106 Commercial Park Drive 

Invoice Date: 6/21/2011Austin, TX 7872'i, 
Contract: R073742Phone: 512-929-8000 

Renl Begin Date: 6/17/2011Fax: 512-929-8002 

• Please do not ramil payments 
to the above address 088-234-9244 (Toll Fretl) • 832-200·098!J FRX 

,wW'III)ISllfCtly com 
; 

Bill To: Ship To Address: 
DAN WILLIAMS COMPANY DAN WILLIAMS COMPANY 
PO BOX 80069 183-A AND 29 
Austin, TX 78708 WILLIE: 284-5106 

LEANDER, TX 

Customer PO: Ship Via: Confirm To: Terms: Salesman: 
WILLIE CUSTOMER PICK UP WILLIE: 284-5106 Net Ueon Recelet JWH 

Item Number Shipped Returned Balance Unit Prleo Extension 

316500003 
8X20X1" NON SKID STEEL PLATE 

3 3 
40.00 DAY 120,00 WEEK 

0 
360,00 MONTH 

360,00 

Billed from 6/17/2011 6/20/2011 
901000012 
STEEL PLATE LIFTING DEVICE 

4 Days 
2 2 
1,00 DAY 3,00 WEEK g,OO MONTH 

0 6.00 

BIlled from 6/17/2011 6/20/2011 4 Days 
DELIVERY AND PICK-UP WILL BE CHARGED At END OF RENTAL, $75,00 EACH WAY. 

DCOT 
DeVPick-Up Charge - Our Truck 

2 2 
0.00 DAY 0.00 WEEK 0,00 MONTH 

0 150,00 300.00 

Billed from Days 

{ 
I 

Net Order: 666.00 
PLEASE NOTE OUR NEW "REMIT TO" PAYMENT ADDRESS 
Invoice Due and Payable at: 
NTS Mlkadon, LLC 
PO Box 750963 Sales Tax: 54 .95 
Houston, TX 77075 Order Total: 720,95 
fit! terms end conditions of OrigInal contracl apply. 
"RENTAL FEES 00 NOT APPLY TO SALE" 



Rental Return Servicing Branch: Invoice Number: 0163447
5106 Commercial Park Drive 

Invoice Date: 7/14/2011
Austin, TX 78724 

Contract: R074633Phone: 512~929-8000 
Rent Begin Date: 7/12/2011Fax: 512-929-8002 

• PleasB do not remll payments "Tht ·"...",n .IIIII'/U '. ) , ' . • 1 

: ) :' li l;to Ihe above address 888-2J4·92H (Toll Fre a) • 832-200·09SQ Filx 
I1'11'''''.0168 ely.conl 

Bill To: 
DAN WILLIAMS COMPANY 
PO BOX 80069 
Austin . TX 78708 

Ship To Address: 
DAN WILLIAMS COMPANY 
1 83- 1in front of Smokey M06s 
Willie : 284·5106 
Austin, TX 78756 

Customer po: Ship Via: Confirm To: Terms: Salesman: 
Willie 

Item Number 

CUSTOMER PICK UP 

Shipped 

'Mllie: 626-9657 

Returned 

Net Upon Receipt 

Balance Unit Price 
JW14 

Extension 
..~--

315000001 2 2 0 100.00 
8X12X1" STEEL PLATE 25,00 DAY 75 .00 WEEK 225.00 MONTH 

Billed from 7/12/2011 7/13/2011 2 Days 

901000012 220 

STEEL PLATE LIFTING DEVICE 1.00 DAY 3.00 WEEK 9.00 MONTH 


Billed from 7/12/2011 7/13)2011 2 Days 

delivery and pick-up will be charged al end of rental, $50.00 each way. 


316500003 2 2 0 160.00 

8X20X1" NON SKID STEEL PLATE 40.00 DAY 120.00 WEEK 360.00 MONTH 


Billed rrom 7/12/2011 7/13/2011 2 Days 
DCOT 2 2 0 50.00 100.00 
DeI/Pick-Up Charge - Our Truck 0.00 DAY 0.00 WEEK 0.00 MONTH 

Billed from Days 

Net Order: 364,00 
PLEASE NOTE OUR NEW "REMIT TO" PAYMENT ADDRESS 
Invoice Due and Payable at: 
NTS Mlkedon, LLC 
PO Box 750963 Sales Tax: 30.03 
Houston, TX 77075 Ord er Tota I: ------,3~9.,.4'A.O-;::3 
Allierms and condl/lons ot original contract apply . 
"RENTAL FEES 00 NOT APPl Y TO SALE" 

4.00 



Rental Return Servicing Branch: 
Invoice Numbpr: 0163448 

5106 Commercial Park Drive Invoice Date: 7/1412011
Austin, TX 78724 

Contract: R074750Phone: 512·929-8000 
Rent 8egln Date: 7/1412011Fax: 512-929-8002 

• Please do not remit payments , H l'~Wr" , .. ,, ' 10 the above address 888 · 2:1~ ·92~4 (Toll Free) • 832-200-0989 F<lX 

Bill To: 
DAN WILLIAMS COMPANY 
PO BOX 80069 
Austin, TX 78708 

\'hWI.Olsafotv.com 

Ship To Address: 
DAN WILLIAMS COMPANY 
183-A I by smokey moe's BBQ 
Willie: 284·5106 
Leander, TX 

Customer PO: Ship Via: Confirm To: Terms: Salesman: 
WILLIE CUSTOMER PICK UP WILLIE: 284·5106 Net Up_on ReceIpt JW14.--­

Item Number Shipped Returned Balance UnIt Price Extension 

316500003 
8X20X1" NON SKID STEEL PLATE 

1 1 
40.00 DAY 120.00 WEEK 

0 
360.00 MONTH 

40.00 

Billed from 7114/2011 7/14/2011 Days 
Delivery and Pick-up will be charged at end of rental, $50.00 each way. 

DCOT 
DELIVERY CHARGE 

110 
0.00 DAY 0.00 WEEK 0.00 MONTH 

50 .00 50.00 

Billed from Days 

Net Order: 90.00 
PLEASE NOTE OUR NEW "REMIT TO" PAYMENT ADDRESS 
Invoice Due and Payable at: 
NTS Mlkedon, LLC 
PO Box 750963 
Houston, TX 77075 
Alilerms and conditions of Original contract apply. 
"RENTAL FEES DO NOT APPLY TO SALE" 

Sales Tax: 7.43 
Order Total: ----:9""7;--,.4:73 

•• ~ - .. , ' • .• ••. • . " ~ •.• "" '" I ,. . .... .. . . .. ••• ••• . , 0' -:-. - " , . • • • •. , .. . ... .. 




• 

Rental Return servicing sranch: Invoice Number: 0163502
5106 Commercial Park Drive Invoice Dale: 7/14/2011
Austin, TX 78724 

Contract: R074709Phone 512-929-8000 
Rent Begin Date: 7/13/2011Fax: 512-929-8002 

• Please do nol remit payments t~E(E nnE!] JUl 1 B 7.011 
to the above address 8IJP--23Q-9244 (Toil Free) • B32-200-0989 Fnx 

, v,\wl.ntt;l\foty.COJ'l\ 

Bill To: 
DAN WILLIAMS COMPANY 
PO BOX 80069 
Austin. TX 78-r08 

Ship To Address: 
DAN WILLIAMS COMPANY 
183-A 1by Smokey Moe's BBO 
WILLIE: 284-5106 
LEANDER, TX 

Customer po: 
WILLIE 

Itom Number 

Ship Via: 
CUSTOMER PICK UP 

Shipped 

ConfIrm To: 
WILLIE: 284-510G 

Returned 

Terms: 
Net U~11 Rece1e.' 

Balance Unit Price 

Salesman: 
JW14 

Extension 

316500003 
8X20X1" NON SKID STEEL PLATE 

2 
40.00 DAY 

2 
120.00 WEEK 

0 
360.00 MONTH 

80.00 

Billedfrom 7(13/2011 7/13/20111 Days 
DELIVERY AND PICK-UP WILL BE CHARGED AT END OF RENTAL, $50.00 EACH WAY. 

DCOT 
Del/Pick-Up Charge - Our Truck 

220 
6.00 DAY 0.00 WEEK 0.00 MONTH 

50.00 100.00 

Billed from 1 Days 

: . 
. : , 

I ". ' t. 

Net Order: 180.00 
PLEASE NOTE OUR NEW "REMIT TO" PAYMENT ADDRESS 
InvoIce Due and Payable at: 
NTS Mlkedon, LLC 
PO Box 750963 Sales Tax: 14.86 
Houston, TX 77075 Ordar Total: ----:1""'9'"4-=.8-=5 
Alllerms and condltk>ns of original contract apply. 
"RENTAL FEES DO NOT APPLY TO SALE" 


